  PS-6A-M Midi Series
 Technical Data Sheet
                Fibre Optic Splice Protection Sleeve Specialists
Single 250 - 900µm fiber.  1.9mm diameter
Key Features
• Pre-Shrunk heat bonded design for faster installation
• Single fiber entry hole for easier fiber insertion
• Encapsulated reinforcing pin

Diameter
1.2 mm
(0.047 inch)
Fiber size 250 / 900 µm
Sleeve Length
Sleeve
Length
Inner
Length
Pin
Diameter
Pin
Length
Part
Number mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches
PS-6A-X15M 15.0 0.591 15.0 0.591 0.5 0.0196 15.0 0.591
PS-6A-X20M 20.0 0.787 20.0 0.787 0.5 0.0196 20.0 0.787
PS-6A-X25M 25.0 0.984 25.0 0.984 0.5 0.0196 25.0 0.984
PS-6A-X30M 30.0 1.181 30.0 1.181 0.5 0.0196 30.0 1.181
PS-6A-X40M 40.0 1.575 40.0 1.575 0.5 0.0196 40.0 1.575
All information is believed to be correct at time of publication and we reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.  All dimensions nominal.
 Heat Shrink Outer Tube
 Adhesive Inner Tube